

Material statement

8

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① E/W—	4969.705m ³				@ RS
35.25					= RS 175185-00
② us Burr Material					
(i) 5mm to 9.5mm					
656.10m ³	@ RS 931.75				= RS 611321-00
(ii) 9.5mm to 2.36mm					
262.44m ³	@ RS 429.97				= RS 112841-00
(iii) 2.36mm below					
393.66m ³	@ RS 264.78				= RS 104233-00
					RS 1003580-00
10% JF					RS 10358-00

ABSTRACT OF COST 1st on A/c Bill

①/1 Setting out work - - - - -				
Qty vid TMB P-①				
1.565km @ RS 18376.00 = RS	28758-00			
②/2 clearing grass and removal of rubbish - - - - -				
Qty vid TMB P-②				
0.626 Hect @ RS 2029.53 = RS	12702-00			
③/24 Excavation for structures for foundation of structures				
Qty vid TMB P-② & P-③, P-④				
59.780m ³ + 34.664m ³ + 3.60m ³				
97.644m ³ @ RS 434.82 = RS	42458-00			

RS 83918-00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/25) Plain/RCC in Foundation					
PCC joint in 15					
Qty. vid. TMB P-2					8(4)
11.711 m ³ + 6.217 m ³ = 17.928 m ³					
@ RS 6542 20					= RS 117289.60
(5/30) Plain/RCC in Sub-structure					
Qty. vid. TMB P-4					8(3)
37.410 m ³ + 54.766 m ³ = 92.176 m ³					
92.04 m ³ @ RS 6836.56					= RS 629237.00
(6/28) 600.0 mm dia HPC -- c/s					
Qty. vid. TMB P-7					
22.50 Km @ RS 3750.33					= RS 84397.00
(7/29) 1500.0 mm dia HPC -- c/s					
Qty. vid. TMB P-4					
7.50 Km @ RS 7591.37					= RS 56940.00
(8/6) Construction of embankment					
with material obtained					
from pits					c/s
Lead up to 100.0m					
Qty. vid. TMB P-6					
1203.876 m ³ @ RS 217.22					= RS 261497.00

Continuation

1233278-0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/7) Construction of Crankshaft with material obtained from p/s - - - - -				0/1	
Lead upto 1000.0m					
Qty vid TMB P-(6)					
300.955 m ³ @ RS 267.88 = RS					80621-00
(10/8) Construction of support and Baller shoulder - - -				0/1	
Qty vid TMB P-(7)					
2465.00 m ³ @ RS 271.42 = RS					940470-00
(11/9) MSB hr I Material					
Qty vid TMB P-(7)					
1093.50 m ³ @ RS 3058.20 = RS					3344142-0
(12/14) Providing and Fixing of typical masonry in Por- tland cement concrete - - -				0/1	
Qty vid TMB P-(7)					
3.0 NOS @ RS 14142.17 = RS					42427-00
					1
					RS 5640938-00
Add 18% GST				(+) RS	1015369-00
Add 17% H/C				(+) RS	56409-00
Add 10% SP				(+) RS	100358-00
					RS 6813074-00
Say RS 6813074-00					

12/11/24
Continuation

12/11/24
JB